StarTech.

StarTech.com 2m Multimode 62,5/125 Duplex Glasvezel

Netwerkkabel LC-ST

Merk : StarTech.com

Productnaam : 2m Multimode 62,5/125 Duplex Glasvezel

Netwerkkabel LC-ST

Artikelcode: FIBLCST2

StarTech.com 2m Multimode 62,5/125 Duplex Glasvezel Netwerkkabel LC-ST
StarTech.com 2m Multimode 62,5/125 Duplex Glasvezel Netwerkkabel LC-ST. Snoerlengte: 2 m, Type
glasvezel: OM1, Aansluiting 1: LC, Aansluiting 2: ST, Kern diameter: 62,5 pm, Full duplex

Kenmerken

Snoerlengte *

Type glasvezel
Aansluiting 1 *
Aansluiting 2 *
Aansluiting 1 type *
Aansluiting 2 type *
Kleur van het product *
Full duplex

Kern diameter
Bekleding diameter
Draad modus structuur
Overdrachtssnelheid
Materiaal buitenmantel *

Technische details
Duurzaamheidscertificaten
Bevat geen

Eisen aan de omgeving

Bedrijfstemperatuur (T-T)
Temperatuur bij opslag

2m

OoM1

LC

ST
Mannelijk
Mannelijk
Oranje

v

62,5 um
125 uym
Multimode
10 Gbit/s
Halogeenvrij

RoHS, CE
Halogeen

-20-60 °C
-20-60 °C

Gewicht en omvang
Gewicht

Verpakking

Aantal per verpakking
Breedte verpakking
Diepte verpakking
Hoogte verpakking
Gewicht verpakking

Logistieke gegevens

(Buitenste) hoofdverpakking

breedte

Code geharmoniseerd systeem (HS)
(Buitenste) hoofdverpakking lengte
(Buitenste) hoofdverpakking hoogte

Hoeveelheid per (buitenste)
hoofdverpakking

409

1 stuk(s)
200 mm
220 mm
20 mm
499

400 mm

85447000
406 mm
432 mm

240 stuk(s)

Publication date: 26-MAY-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



065030797702
0065030797702

5054484066835

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
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